St S0iq TR

Felony Cases in Monroe County Jail

Felony Cases that have been to Grandjury

Name Charge Date Booked In
Cook, Jerry Thomas Burglary of Commercial CR2019-071 06/01/2019
Johnson, Christopher Dale ~ Burglary of Building CR2018-168 03/12/2019

Burglary of Building CR2019-030

Possession of Burglary Tools CR2019-030

Love, Isaiah Deshawn Aggravated Assault CR2019-081 07/11/2019
Moore, Chad Justin Aggravated Assault CR2018-246 06/16/2019
Ray, Herbert Failure to Register as Sex Offender CR2013-130 04/03/2019
Stafford, Gary Wayne Possession of Precursors CR2014-184 07/09/2019
Stephenson, Raheim Lamar Aggravated Assault CR2018-170 10/17/2018

Aggravated Assault CR2019-080
Word, Jamarcus Jaquandez ~ Aggravated Assault CR2018-172 07/12/2018
Aggravated Assault CR2018-298
Aggravated Assault CR2018-299
Burglary of Building CR2019-085



Felony Cases that have not been to Grandjury

Name

Bird, Justin Bradley
Cavender, James Milton
Hacker, Richard Ellis
Johnson; Terry Dewayne
Jones, Billy Dewayne

Plant, Michael Harvester
Rowell, Nicholas Dow
Thompson, Gary M
Todd, Corey Chadwick

Charge

Possession of Controlled Substance
Burglary- Commercial Building
Arson 1% Degree

“Theft of Motor Vehicle

Burglary of Dwelling

False Pretenses

Malicious Mischief

Receiving Stolen Property
Possession of Controlled Substance
Malicious Mischief

Dui 3 Offense

Burglary of Dwelling

~ Grand Larceny

dept: og-1erm

Date Booked In
09/03/2019
08/02/2019
06/18/2019
08/18/2019
09/04/2019

09/07/2019
05/28/2019
08/17/2019
07/03/2019





