

Felony Cases in Monroe County Jail

Felony Cases that have been to Grandjury

Name	Charge	Date Booked In
Cook, Jerry Thomas	Burglary of Commercial CR2019-071	06/01/2019
Johnson, Christopher Dale	Burglary of Building CR2018-168	03/12/2019
	Burglary of Building CR2019-030	
	Possession of Burglary Tools CR2019-030	
Love, Isaiah Deshawn	Aggravated Assault CR2019-081	07/11/2019
Moore, Chad Justin	Aggravated Assault CR2018-246	06/16/2019
Ray, Herbert	Failure to Register as Sex Offender CR2013-130	04/03/2019
Stafford, Gary Wayne	Possession of Precursors CR2014-184	07/09/2019
Stephenson, Raheim Lamar	Aggravated Assault CR2018-170	10/17/2018
	Aggravated Assault CR2019-080	
Word, Jamarcus Jaquandez	Aggravated Assault CR2018-172	07/12/2018
	Aggravated Assault CR2018-298	
	Aggravated Assault CR2018-299	
	Burglary of Building CR2019-085	

Sept. 2019 TERM

Felony Cases that have not been to Grandjury

Name	Charge	Date Booked In
Bird, Justin Bradley	Possession of Controlled Substance	09/03/2019
Cavender, James Milton	Burglary- Commercial Building	08/02/2019
Hacker, Richard Ellis	Arson 1 st Degree	06/18/2019
Johnson, Terry Dewayne	Theft of Motor Vehicle	08/18/2019
Jones, Billy Dewayne	Burglary of Dwelling	09/04/2019
	False Pretenses	
	Malicious Mischief	
	Receiving Stolen Property	
Plant, Michael Harvester	Possession of Controlled Substance	09/07/2019
Rowell, Nicholas Dow	Malicious Mischief	05/28/2019
Thompson, Gary M	Dui 3 rd Offense	08/17/2019
Todd, Corey Chadwick	Burglary of Dwelling	07/03/2019
	Grand Larceny	